Office accessories / Writing instruments / Metal pens

Recycled aluminium ballpoint

SKU: TP31527095

Categorie: Office accessories

Ballpoint pen made of recycled aluminum with a matte finish and rose gold
accents, equipped with a blue-writing large-capacity refill and a diamond-
patterned grip zone. Your logo will be engraved to the right of the clip.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Size

Brand

Country Of Origin
Item Weight Net Gr
Color

_Color_Hex

Size

Material

New item

Variations
Attribute
#000000
#cc0000
#00cc00
#222277
#646464

#cd5555

Gl

4x06cm

M-Collection

CN

0.016

Black

#000000
14,142x1cm,2x1cm
RE_ALUMINIUM

1

SKU

TP31527003
TP31527005
TP31527009
TP31527044
TP31527077
TP31527095

Stock
79425
49995
39501
91438
74702
99243



